
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/08 200/09 397/17

2 145296 Nikolaj Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 199/09 198/07 397/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 152400 Ida Ebbensgaard Ehmsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 196/09 197/11 393/20

2 151788 Theodor Gabriel Popescu Lemvig Skytteforening 196/06 196/05 392/11

3 150262 Noura Aae Klitten Skytteforening 197/04 195/06 392/10

4 139950 Mia Møller Hillebrandt Holmsland Skytteforening 195/05 196/05 391/10

5 149956 Noah Vestergaard Skjern Skytteforening 193/02 196/05 389/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 154312 Nynne Homann Korsdal Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 198/07 195/04 393/11

2 154039 Tristan Foldager Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 194/05 198/04 392/09

3 154311 Gry Homann Korsdal Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 196/06 196/06 392/12

4 152675 Sofie Dalsgaard Højmark Skytteforening 190/05 197/07 387/12

5 144301 Jason Vad Blak Klitten Skytteforening 195/05 191/02 386/07

6 150684 William Riddersholm Lysga.. Skjern Skytteforening 193/04 191/04 384/08

7 149095 Pelle Aarup Højmark Skytteforening 192/04 191/02 383/06

8 148888 Jonas Schøneberg Skjern Skytteforening 189/02 190/04 379/06

9 149094 Jens Østergaard Højmark Skytteforening 188/02 190/03 378/05

10 149676 Holger Enggrob Holmsland Skytteforening 184/01 193/02 377/03

11 145140 Per L. K. Petersen Skjern Skytteforening 186/02 189/00 375/02

12 149463 Frederik Stræde Skjern Skytteforening 184/03 188/01 372/04

13 153197 Laurits Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 181/02 189/02 370/04

14 152336 Frederik Nielsen Skjern Skytteforening 186/01 181/00 367/01

15 149674 Henry Enggrob Holmsland Skytteforening 182/01 184/00 366/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 156325 Kasper Honore Nagskov Holstebro Skytteforening 192/04 194/04 386/08

2 156034 Sara Marie Lund Madsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 192/03 194/03 386/06

3 155533 Naja Susgaard Stage Holstebro Skytteforening 186/00 192/05 378/05

4 155733 Xander Grell Videbæk Skytteforening 184/01 184/01 368/02

5 155774 Mikkel Kokholm Holstebro Skytteforening 179/01 183/01 362/02

6 156141 Matthew Anakin Svendsen Videbæk Skytteforening 179/00 179/01 358/01

7 156130 Andreas Stræde Skjern Skytteforening 174/00 179/01 353/01

8 Thomas Iversen Videbæk Skytteforening 178/00 175/00 353/00

9 155029 Julie Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 172/01 180/02 352/03

10 153978 Ragnar A. Skou Skjern Skytteforening 169/00 181/01 350/01

11 149587 Dennis Rysgaard Nielsen Holmsland Skytteforening 176/00 170/00 346/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 135549 Celine Stouby Pedersen Klitten Skytteforening 195/05 199/09 394/14
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 141120 Maja Frederiksen Klitten Skytteforening 196/04 198/04 394/08

2 147386 Lærke Bondesgaard Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/06 197/09 394/15

3 148842 Oskar Mikkelsen Højmark Skytteforening 193/04 195/04 388/08

4 135551 Zenia Stouby Pedersen Klitten Skytteforening 197/04 191/02 388/06

5 142911 Ida Romvig Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 191/05 194/07 385/12

6 135734 Christian Graakjær Højmark Skytteforening 192/07 193/06 385/13

7 142087 Anne Strunge Bjerg Skjern Skytteforening 189/04 195/05 384/09

8 139012 Silas Kristian Meldgaard .. Holstebro Skytteforening 189/06 192/01 381/07

9 144559 Tilde Helsing Nikolajsen Klitten Skytteforening 190/04 191/04 381/08

10 139945 Aleksander Hansen Holmsland Skytteforening 188/01 185/02 373/03

11 148560 Jeppe Bjerg Skjern Skytteforening 183/01 171/00 354/01

12 139949 Emil Møller Hillebrandt Holmsland Skytteforening 180/03 173/00 353/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 37355 Niels Hybholt Videbæk Skytteforening 175/00 178/00 353/00

2 142911 Ida Romvig Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 163/00 172/00 335/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 152505 Lars Kristensen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/09 200/10 399/19

2 106880 Jens Ørts Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/12 199/09 398/21

3 149706 Benny Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 198/07 198/10 396/17

4 37705 Morten Kjærside Højmark Skytteforening 198/07 198/07 396/14

5 151145 Henrik Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/06 197/06 394/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 144684 Jens Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 198/10 194/05 392/15

2 36987 Holger Kold Højmark Skytteforening 196/04 193/03 389/07

3 125055 Magda Joensen Skjern Skytteforening 191/06 197/08 388/14

4 147886 Jeppe Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 194/06 194/03 388/09

5 37355 Niels Hybholt Videbæk Skytteforening 195/06 193/04 388/10

6 94912 Frederik Thychosen Brande Skytteforening 196/06 190/06 386/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 139413 Jesper Hillebrandt Holmsland Skytteforening 190/03 196/05 386/08

2 106579 Bent Kiilerich Ringkøbing Og Omegns 186/01 189/03 375/04

3 90091 Svend Bang Ringkøbing Og Omegns 192/03 183/01 375/04

4 149589 Dorte Rysgaard Nielsen Holmsland Skytteforening 186/02 186/03 372/05

5 145801 Jouno Blak Klitten Skytteforening 186/03 185/02 371/05

6 René Iversen Videbæk Skytteforening 181/01 188/01 369/02

7 133788 Niklas Lund Ølgod Skytteforening 184/02 184/00 368/02

8 143818 Henrik Mortensen Klitten Skytteforening 183/01 182/03 365/04
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9 90125 Viktor Sørensen Ringkøbing Og Omegns 173/01 163/00 336/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 36092 Henrik Bjerg Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 191/05 193/02 384/07

2 128269 Torben Larsen Trehøje Skytteforening 195/04 189/02 384/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 140114 Torben Kjerulff Trehøje Skytteforening 193/03 195/06 388/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 144524 Johnny Mogensen Klitten Skytteforening 193/02 193/03 386/05

2 144561 Karen Marie Madsen Klitten Skytteforening 190/01 193/05 383/06

3 153511 Jens Christian Sinkbæk An.. Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 186/01 192/04 378/05

4 154423 Simone Haubroe Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 187/02 190/02 377/04

5 134351 Lasse Hedeager Ølgod Skytteforening 170/01 164/00 334/01

6 133039 Jytte Lauridsen Ølgod Skytteforening 158/00 146/00 304/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 145296 Nikolaj Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 199/09

2 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 150262 Noura Aae Klitten Skytteforening 197/04

2 152400 Ida Ebbensgaard Ehmsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 196/09

3 151788 Theodor Gabriel Popescu Lemvig Skytteforening 196/06

4 139950 Mia Møller Hillebrandt Holmsland Skytteforening 195/05

5 149956 Noah Vestergaard Skjern Skytteforening 193/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 154312 Nynne Homann Korsdal Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 198/07

2 154311 Gry Homann Korsdal Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 196/06

3 144301 Jason Vad Blak Klitten Skytteforening 195/05

4 154039 Tristan Foldager Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 194/05

5 150684 William Riddersholm Lysga.. Skjern Skytteforening 193/04

6 149095 Pelle Aarup Højmark Skytteforening 192/04

7 152675 Sofie Dalsgaard Højmark Skytteforening 190/05

8 148888 Jonas Schøneberg Skjern Skytteforening 189/02

9 149094 Jens Østergaard Højmark Skytteforening 188/02

10 145140 Per L. K. Petersen Skjern Skytteforening 186/02

11 152336 Frederik Nielsen Skjern Skytteforening 186/01

12 149463 Frederik Stræde Skjern Skytteforening 184/03

13 149676 Holger Enggrob Holmsland Skytteforening 184/01

14 149674 Henry Enggrob Holmsland Skytteforening 182/01

15 153197 Laurits Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 181/02
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 156325 Kasper Honore Nagskov Holstebro Skytteforening 192/04

2 156034 Sara Marie Lund Madsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 192/03

3 155533 Naja Susgaard Stage Holstebro Skytteforening 186/00

4 155733 Xander Grell Videbæk Skytteforening 184/01

5 155774 Mikkel Kokholm Holstebro Skytteforening 179/01

6 156141 Matthew Anakin Svendsen Videbæk Skytteforening 179/00

7 Thomas Iversen Videbæk Skytteforening 178/00

8 149587 Dennis Rysgaard Nielsen Holmsland Skytteforening 176/00

9 156130 Andreas Stræde Skjern Skytteforening 174/00

10 155029 Julie Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 172/01

11 153978 Ragnar A. Skou Skjern Skytteforening 169/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 135549 Celine Stouby Pedersen Klitten Skytteforening 195/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 147386 Lærke Bondesgaard Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/06

2 135551 Zenia Stouby Pedersen Klitten Skytteforening 197/04

3 141120 Maja Frederiksen Klitten Skytteforening 196/04

4 148842 Oskar Mikkelsen Højmark Skytteforening 193/04

5 135734 Christian Graakjær Højmark Skytteforening 192/07

6 142911 Ida Romvig Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 191/05

7 144559 Tilde Helsing Nikolajsen Klitten Skytteforening 190/04

8 139012 Silas Kristian Meldgaard .. Holstebro Skytteforening 189/06

9 142087 Anne Strunge Bjerg Skjern Skytteforening 189/04

10 139945 Aleksander Hansen Holmsland Skytteforening 188/01

11 148560 Jeppe Bjerg Skjern Skytteforening 183/01

12 139949 Emil Møller Hillebrandt Holmsland Skytteforening 180/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 37355 Niels Hybholt Videbæk Skytteforening 175/00

2 142911 Ida Romvig Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 163/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 106880 Jens Ørts Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/12

2 152505 Lars Kristensen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/09

3 37705 Morten Kjærside Højmark Skytteforening 198/07

3 149706 Benny Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 198/07

5 151145 Henrik Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 144684 Jens Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 198/10
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2 94912 Frederik Thychosen Brande Skytteforening 196/06

3 36987 Holger Kold Højmark Skytteforening 196/04

4 37355 Niels Hybholt Videbæk Skytteforening 195/06

5 147886 Jeppe Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 194/06

6 125055 Magda Joensen Skjern Skytteforening 191/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 90091 Svend Bang Ringkøbing Og Omegns 192/03

2 139413 Jesper Hillebrandt Holmsland Skytteforening 190/03

3 145801 Jouno Blak Klitten Skytteforening 186/03

4 149589 Dorte Rysgaard Nielsen Holmsland Skytteforening 186/02

5 106579 Bent Kiilerich Ringkøbing Og Omegns 186/01

6 133788 Niklas Lund Ølgod Skytteforening 184/02

7 143818 Henrik Mortensen Klitten Skytteforening 183/01

8 René Iversen Videbæk Skytteforening 181/01

9 90125 Viktor Sørensen Ringkøbing Og Omegns 173/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 128269 Torben Larsen Trehøje Skytteforening 195/04

2 36092 Henrik Bjerg Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 191/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 140114 Torben Kjerulff Trehøje Skytteforening 193/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 144524 Johnny Mogensen Klitten Skytteforening 193/02

2 144561 Karen Marie Madsen Klitten Skytteforening 190/01

3 154423 Simone Haubroe Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 187/02

4 153511 Jens Christian Sinkbæk An.. Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 186/01

5 134351 Lasse Hedeager Ølgod Skytteforening 170/01

6 133039 Jytte Lauridsen Ølgod Skytteforening 158/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/08 200/12 400/20

2 154312 Nynne Homann Korsdal Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/04 200/10 399/14

3 150262 Noura Aae Klitten Skytteforening 199/04 199/05 398/09

4 152400 Ida Ebbensgaard Ehmsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/05 200/11 397/16

5 145296 Nikolaj Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 197/02 200/07 397/09

6 152462 Julie Christansen Klitten Skytteforening 197/04 197/04 394/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 154311 Gry Homann Korsdal Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 198/06 199/08 397/14

2 154039 Tristan Foldager Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 194/07 198/08 392/15
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 156034 Sara Marie Lund Madsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/07 199/06 398/13

2 144301 Jason Vad Blak Klitten Skytteforening 197/04 196/04 393/08

3 152738 Storm S. Andersen Videbæk Skytteforening 193/01 182/02 375/03

4 155733 Xander Grell Videbæk Skytteforening 183/00 191/05 374/05

5 156141 Matthew Anakin Svendsen Videbæk Skytteforening 180/01 173/00 353/01

6 153641 Asger Jespersen Videbæk Skytteforening 181/01 167/01 348/02

7 156282 Lasse Jespersen Videbæk Skytteforening 175/01 165/00 340/01

8 Thomas Iversen Videbæk Skytteforening 175/02 162/01 337/03

9 156384 Anker Staal Andersen Videbæk Skytteforening 162/00 164/00 326/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 135549 Celine Stouby Pedersen Klitten Skytteforening 198/02 198/05 396/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 147386 Lærke Bondesgaard Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/07 200/13 400/20

2 133718 Lærke Borg Søndergaard Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 195/02 198/04 393/06

3 135551 Zenia Stouby Pedersen Klitten Skytteforening 197/05 195/06 392/11

4 141120 Maja Frederiksen Klitten Skytteforening 193/04 198/04 391/08

5 152506 Sofie Kristensen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/05 192/03 389/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 142911 Ida Romvig Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 166/02 162/00 328/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 106880 Jens Ørts Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 198/04 200/07 398/11

2 129296 Torben Pedersen Ølgod Skytteforening 200/09 198/06 398/15

3 152505 Lars Kristensen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/03 199/03 396/06

4 151145 Henrik Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/05 198/06 395/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 38336 Hans Johnsen Ølgod Skytteforening 197/05 199/07 396/12

2 144684 Jens Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 198/06 194/02 392/08

3 123138 Perle Mikkelsen Ølgod Skytteforening 193/03 198/06 391/09

4 36987 Holger Kold Højmark Skytteforening 193/02 194/03 387/05

5 154867 Mai Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 188/02 194/03 382/05

6 145801 Jouno Blak Klitten Skytteforening 190/00 186/00 376/00

7 143818 Henrik Mortensen Klitten Skytteforening 179/00 183/01 362/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 30952 Bent Kruse Trehøje Skytteforening 192/05 196/00 388/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 141296 Poul Åge Nielsen Trehøje Skytteforening 196/06 187/02 383/08
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/08

2 150262 Noura Aae Klitten Skytteforening 199/04

2 154312 Nynne Homann Korsdal Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/04

4 152400 Ida Ebbensgaard Ehmsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/05

5 152462 Julie Christansen Klitten Skytteforening 197/04

6 145296 Nikolaj Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 197/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 154311 Gry Homann Korsdal Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 198/06

2 154039 Tristan Foldager Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 194/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 156034 Sara Marie Lund Madsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/07

2 144301 Jason Vad Blak Klitten Skytteforening 197/04

3 152738 Storm S. Andersen Videbæk Skytteforening 193/01

4 155733 Xander Grell Videbæk Skytteforening 183/00

5 153641 Asger Jespersen Videbæk Skytteforening 181/01

6 156141 Matthew Anakin Svendsen Videbæk Skytteforening 180/01

7 Thomas Iversen Videbæk Skytteforening 175/02

8 156282 Lasse Jespersen Videbæk Skytteforening 175/01

9 155811 Astrid Mikkelsen Videbæk Skytteforening 175/00

10 156384 Anker Staal Andersen Videbæk Skytteforening 162/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 135549 Celine Stouby Pedersen Klitten Skytteforening 198/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 147386 Lærke Bondesgaard Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/07

2 135551 Zenia Stouby Pedersen Klitten Skytteforening 197/05

2 152506 Sofie Kristensen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/05

4 133718 Lærke Borg Søndergaard Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 195/02

5 141120 Maja Frederiksen Klitten Skytteforening 193/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 142911 Ida Romvig Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 166/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 129296 Torben Pedersen Ølgod Skytteforening 200/09

2 106880 Jens Ørts Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 198/04

3 151145 Henrik Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/05

4 152505 Lars Kristensen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/03
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 144684 Jens Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 198/06

2 38336 Hans Johnsen Ølgod Skytteforening 197/05

3 123138 Perle Mikkelsen Ølgod Skytteforening 193/03

4 36987 Holger Kold Højmark Skytteforening 193/02

5 145801 Jouno Blak Klitten Skytteforening 190/00

6 154867 Mai Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 188/02

7 143818 Henrik Mortensen Klitten Skytteforening 179/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 30952 Bent Kruse Trehøje Skytteforening 192/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 141296 Poul Åge Nielsen Trehøje Skytteforening 196/06

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 87302 Bjarne Høj Skjern Skytteforening 274/90 270/89 544/179

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 257/79 243/83 500/162

2 147490 Jakob Skou Skjern Skytteforening 241/80 231/72 472/152

3 138211 Tommy Pedersen Skjern Skytteforening 222/68 225/62 447/130

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 148528 Morten Sakshaug Skjern Skytteforening 257/85 254/89 511/174

2 156640 Jacob Bertelsen Ringkøbing Og Omegns 248/78 250/87 498/165

3 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 241/83 251/88 492/171

4 155611 Jan Højvang Østergaard Skjern Skytteforening 244/76 235/86 479/162

5 137834 Benn Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 242/77 231/69 473/146

6 155669 Morten Sommer Laursen Skjern Skytteforening 245/78 226/86 471/164

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 133544 Jens Midtiby Videbæk Skytteforening 244/84 243/77 487/161

2 90125 Viktor Sørensen Ringkøbing Og Omegns 217/73 233/79 450/152

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 87302 Bjarne Høj Skjern Skytteforening 274/90

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 30772 Niels Møller Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 270/91

2 120793 Irina Ustinova Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 258/88

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 257/79
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2 147490 Jakob Skou Skjern Skytteforening 241/80

3 140431 Alex Bækgaard Pedersen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 241/74

4 140433 Aske Hoberg Pedersen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 235/73

5 138211 Tommy Pedersen Skjern Skytteforening 222/68

6 117626 Henrik Høgh Christiansen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 177/72

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 148528 Morten Sakshaug Skjern Skytteforening 257/85

2 156640 Jacob Bertelsen Ringkøbing Og Omegns 248/78

3 155669 Morten Sommer Laursen Skjern Skytteforening 245/78

4 155611 Jan Højvang Østergaard Skjern Skytteforening 244/76

5 137834 Benn Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 242/77

6 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 241/83

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 133544 Jens Midtiby Videbæk Skytteforening 244/84

2 90125 Viktor Sørensen Ringkøbing Og Omegns 217/73

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 123138 Perle Mikkelsen Ølgod Skytteforening 258/85 249/86 507/171

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 250/83 253/89 503/172

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 37561 Bjarne Nielsen Videbæk Skytteforening 287/95 281/93 568/188

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 271/92 266/88 537/180

2 137834 Benn Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 262/89 262/91 524/180

3 38336 Hans Johnsen Ølgod Skytteforening 249/81 239/81 488/162

4 144684 Jens Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 231/84 225/80 456/164

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 123138 Perle Mikkelsen Ølgod Skytteforening 258/85

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 250/83

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 37561 Bjarne Nielsen Videbæk Skytteforening 287/95

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 271/92

Resultatliste
Videbækstævnet 2024

903-11-2024 16:35:23



2 137834 Benn Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 262/89

3 38336 Hans Johnsen Ølgod Skytteforening 249/81

4 144684 Jens Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 231/84

Resultatliste
Videbækstævnet 2024

1003-11-2024 16:35:23


